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Acronym Definitions

General Plan Alternatives

NPGP
ECGP
N6GP
96GP
96GP+NR

No Project Alternative

Environmentally Constrained Alternative

Roadway Constrained 6-Lane “Plus” Alternative

1996 General Plan Alternative

1996 General Plan Alternative Plus New Roadway between El Dorado Hills
Business Park and U.S. 50

Highway Functional Class

2R
2U
4M
2A
4AU
4AD
6A
2F
2FA
3F
3FA
4F

Other

CIP

EB
HOV
LOS
SR
TAZ
TDF
WB
WKDY

Minor 2-Lane Highway

Major 2-Lane Highway

4-Lane Highway

2-Lane Arterial

4-Lane Undivided Arterial

4-Lane Divided Arterial

6-Lane Arterial

2-Lane Freeway

2-Lane Freeway Plus Auxiliary Lane
3-Lane Freeway

3-Lane Freeway Plus Auxiliary Lane
4-Lane Freeway

Capital Improvement Program
Eastbound

High-Occupancy Vehicles
Level of Service

State Route

Traffic Analysis Zone

Travel Demand Forecasting
Westbound

Weekday
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